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A message from  

Miss Minter 
Dates for Your 

DIARY 
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Term Dates: 

MAY HALF TERM  

Pupils Finish: Fri 26th May  

Pupils Return: Mon 5th June  

SUMMER HOLS  

Pupils Finish: Fri 21st July 

Non Pupil Days  

Friday 30th June  

CHILDREN RETURN TO 

SCHOOL TUESDAY 5TH  SEP-

TEMBER 

HOLIDAY DATES 2023-2024 

OCTOBER HALF TERM 

Pupils  finish: Friday 20th Oct 

Pupils Return:  Mon 30th Oct 

CHRISTMAS BREAK 

Pupils finish: Fri 22nd Dec 

Pupils Return: Mon 8th Jan 

2024 

Non Pupil Days 

Monday 4th Sept 

Friday 9th Feb 2024 

Friday 28th June 2024 

Mon 22nd July Tues  23rd July 

 

What a wonderful half term! 

I look forward to the last term of 

this academic year. We have lots 

to look forward to - 

Into University  

Multicultural week 

Sports Days. 

 

Well done for working so hard this 

term. 
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ATTENDANCE 
 

Swans 95% 

Robins 87% 

Owls 91% 

Doves 91% 

Magpies 89% 

Finches 92% 

Woodpeckers 95% 
Jays 87% 

Blackbirds 95% 

Kestrels 93% 

Hawks 90% 

Lapwings 98% 

Eagles 95% 

Wrens 94% 

Winners 

 

Lapwings  
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DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

 

Inc phonics screening  - W/C   21st June   

Timestable assessment - 5th June to 16th June 

Sports day -  Nursery & Reception Tuesday 11th July 9am 

KS1 - Year 1 & Year 2 - Tuesday 11th July 10:30am 

KS2 - Year 3 4 5 6 Wednesday 12th July 9am. All Parents/

Carers welcome.  

Non-uniform day this Friday 26th May 

please bring a bottle as a donation for the  

summer fete. 
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For our blast off topic we have been match-
ing rockets to make amounts to 20.  We have 
also been subtracting from 5. Robins  
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6 

 

 

Class Names 
Swans Harry  

Robins Elsie-Rose 

Doves Toby 

Owls Connor-Junior 

Finches Caelab 

Magpies Annabelle 

Woodpeckers Bailey  

Jays Jenson 

Kestrels  

Blackbirds Vinny & Lacey W 

Hawks Archie W 

Lapwings Lacey D 

Wrens Beau  

Eagles Rosalie  
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